Destination
Education
College
Leeds City College
Leeds College of Building
Leeds Arts University
CAPA, Wakefield
Yorkshire Cricket College, Yorkshire College of Beauty
Wakefield College
York College
Askham Bryan College
Other: Pro Elite, Myerscough College, Horsfall College
Sixth Form
Roundhay
Abbey Grange
Allerton High
Allerton Grange or Benton Park
Harrogate Grammar or Heckmondwike Grammar
Brigshaw or Horsforth or Coop
Sixth Form College
Notre Dame
Elliott Hudson
Other Education

Northern Ballet School, Specialist Provider, Independent

Apprenticeships
Employment
NEET

Moved Away
Unknown

Total

Cardinal Heenan Catholic High School destination of leavers

2022 Leavers
174
27
19
6

140
140
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2021 Leavers
177
40
30

18
11

118
117
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181

2020 Leavers
176
33
17
5
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